List of Shortlisted Candidates for the position of Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry
. i, . hortli for
S.No. Name Date of Birth Position Applied For S n?a:(tt f;?::ldo Remarks
1 Balbeer Singh 1994-06-10 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry Yes
2 SANDEEP KUMAR 1985-10-12 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry Yes
3 Dileep Kumar 1992-06-07 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry Yes
4 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 1981-07-26 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry Yes
List of Not Shortlisted Candidates for the position of Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry
S.No. Name Date of Birth Position Applied For s'::;ﬂ'?;i‘:l;or Remarks
1 DEEPAK KUMAR 1996-08-05 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
2 DURBADAL MAHANTY 1993-03-21 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
3 Richa Kumari 1982-02-26 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
4 Balbeer Singh 1994-07-10 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Duplicate Application
5 chandan Prajapati 1990-05-15 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
6 SANJAY SINGH PATEL 1986-10-15 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
7 Utkarsh pandey 1998-01-01 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
8 BABLU KUMAR SAHU 1999-04-14 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
9 Ritik Raushan 2003-04-26 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Application Incomplete
10 |LAXMAN PRASAD 1992-12-23 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
11 astik kumar singh 1995-01-01 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
12 | Shipra 1999-09-13 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
13  |Harendra Kumar 1997-03-11 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
14  |Akash verma 1998-02-14 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
15 |Pankaj kumar 1998-08-02 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
16  |ANSHU KUMARI 1997-01-25 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
17 |Manoj kumar gupta 1993-04-03 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
18  |Shubham Kumar 1999-02-14 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
19  |Amit and Mishra 1998-09-05 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
20 | Harvir 1999-07-18 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
21 | Anjana kumari 1990-10-20 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
22 |Pranav Kumar 1985-12-10 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
23 |AJAY KUMAR 1999-01-05 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
24 | Gaurav kumar 1995-10-02 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
25 | Shubham Kumar 1998-10-25 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
26 | ANKIT UPADHYAY 1988-08-09 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
27  |shyam yadav 1988-07-02 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
28  |Pulkit Pushp 1997-08-30 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
29 | RANJEET KUMAR PANDEY 1993-08-18 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
30 |AKHILESH KUMAR 2000-07-12 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
31 HARINATH KUMAR HARI 1991-03-07 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
32  Vikash 1994-07-28 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
33 |Md aurangjeb alam 1996-01-15 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
34  |Kaushal Kumar 1999-02-15 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
35 Kaushal Kumar 1999-02-15 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Application Incomplete
36 | MUNNI KUMARI 1994-08-04 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
37 | Shams Noori 1989-01-04 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
38 | Anil paswan 1996-01-23 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Application Incomplete
39 | SONU nigam 1999-08-27 Domain Expert- Crop Husbandry No Application Incomplete

List of Shortlisted Candidates for the position of Domain Expert- IT/MIS
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AMIT ANAND
Narendra Kumar Rana
Sandeep Tiwari
Prabhash Kumar
Aditya Raj

Sushant Shekhar
AMIT KUMAR SINGH
RINTU KUMAR

Amar Kumar

Rahul Kumar
MANJEET KUMAR SINGH
Kundan Choudhary
Srikant

Sandeep Tiwari
Vikash Kumar

Vikash Kumar
Prabhash Kumar
Girish Suman

Ritesh Kumar

Prabhat Raj Singh

Date of Birth

1995-06-08
1994-06-02
1989-10-07
1987-06-25
1990-04-16
1993-01-02
1990-10-16
1987-05-28
1979-03-04
1996-04-30
1991-02-04
1982-11-24
1993-09-10
1989-07-10
1992-12-15
1992-11-15
1988-01-25
1987-09-17
1990-11-05
1993-10-19
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PRASHANT KUMAR JHA
Shailendra Bhushan Awasthi

PRAKASH CHAND
ALOK KUMAR
Awinash Kumar
Amit kumar
VIKASH BHAGAT
VIJAY CHOUDHARI
Krishna Kumar
Krishna Kumar
ASHISH JHA
Unwan Akhter

Alok Rai

Anjali Kumari
Madhurendra Kumar
Munchun Kumar
RAJEEV RANJAN
PRAGYA KIRAN
PUNYA PINAKI
Uday kant

SUNIL KUMAR
Rahul Prakash
Arun upadhyay
Abhash Priyadarshi
Maryada purushottam
Keshav Mandal

1991-05-08
1987-11-15
1992-01-19
1992-02-25
1993-12-04
1986-12-30
1989-02-09
1988-06-10
1988-06-05
1988-06-05
1991-11-22
1994-01-23
1986-06-15
1999-01-12
1984-09-24
1990-06-22
1988-10-08
1988-06-17
1995-09-22
1994-03-02
1996-01-23
1995-02-15
1989-03-07
1990-08-03
1990-06-06
1996-05-12
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Name

SOURAV KUMAR
AVISHEK KUMAR
PRATIK RANJAN

RAM VILAS PASWAN
Niranjan Kumar
Bikash Kumar Burnwal
Praveen Kumar
Vikash Kumar
AAKASH KUMAR
Binay Kumar

PRABHAKAR KUMAR PURSHOTAM

Ritesh Kumar

AJIT KUMAR

Deep Shikha

Suraj bhanu jha

Md Asif Imam
Abhishek kumar ram
Ajit Kumar

parimal parag
HARENDRA BIDIYTHRI
Mohan Kumar
RAHUL KUMAR BHARTI
Rani kumari

Nirbhay Singh
Sandeep Kumar Singh
Pankaj kumar
Shubham kumar
AMIT KUMAR
Pushkar kumar
Anubhav kumar
Gautam kumar sinha
VIMLESH KUMAR
VINEET KUMAR
Varsha sahani

Varsha sahani

Nitesh Kumar

SUNNY

Ranjan Prakash

Ajay kumar

Ranjeet singh
JITENDRA KUMAR
MOTIUR RAHMAN
VINOD KUMAR

MD AURANGJEB ALAM
Ashish Saurav

Date of Birth

1998-10-08
1969-09-15
1984-04-05
1992-03-12
1996-10-10
1997-01-10
1981-10-03
1998-11-15
1999-08-10
1989-01-07
1993-08-03
1977-03-01
1989-12-08
1996-11-03
1992-08-09
2000-05-23
2022-06-13
1989-01-15
1988-10-26
1990-08-12
1988-05-05
1998-10-03
2002-06-06
1995-05-10
1980-01-04
2000-10-07
1999-07-15
1993-02-02
1993-12-22
1993-03-15
1988-03-31
1996-05-12
1993-12-22
1999-08-05
1999-08-05
1989-03-02
1989-04-30
1993-01-20
1987-03-25
1994-07-01
1994-02-06
1998-02-10
1991-06-12
1996-01-15
2000-07-10
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shashi sagar

VED PRAKASH ANSHU
Harish Kumar

Anand Kumar

VIVEK KUMAR
Anjana kumari
subhash singh
AVINASH KUMAR
SUBHASH SINGH
Kumar Amit Ranjan
AMARENDRA KUMAR
Bipul Kumar

DINESH PRASAD
NIYAZ AHMAD
PRAKASH KUMAR
Ritu Raj

Ritu Raj

Supriya kumari
Reema Ragini
ASHOK KUMAR
MAZHAR KHAN
chitranjan kumar
Choudhary Janki Raman Roy
Akshay Mehara
ASHISH KUMAR SINHA
insan

Kavish Kumar

Saikat Bag

Sujit Kumar

Rohit Kumar

Syed Fatmi

Shiv Shankar

BIPIN KUMAR

Md Taufique

HITESH MEHTA
SHASHI KANT

Vikash Kumar

Suraj Kumar

Sumant Kumar Ojha
Shrikant Kamal
Saurav Kumar Verma
RAMAKANT KUMAR
Akash Kumar

Ranjeet Kumar
MOHAMMAD AHSAN
Awadhesh Kumar
KUHOO MUKHERJEE
Deepraj Kumar Singh
sonu kumar

Rajni Kumar
SAURABH SHANDILYA
Sanjay Kumar Paswan
ANKIT KUMAR
SHUBHAM KUMAR
MD NAFEES CHAND
Annu Jaiswal

Utkarsh krishna

karan kumar singh
Deepak Kumar

Hiten kumar

Bidhan Chandra Bibhash
RAHUL KUMAR
ANISH KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR
Harshwerdhan

Atish Kumar

Suraj Kumar

MD SHAHBAZ
RAJEEV KUMAR
SARITA KUMARI
Deepak Mishra
AQEEL UZZAMAN
Ram Sharma
AVINASH PETER

1992-12-15
1991-09-20
1998-01-01
1989-11-15
1991-02-28
1990-10-20
1992-06-02
1995-02-06
1992-06-02
1980-01-20
1984-12-25
1999-04-15
1992-09-23
1994-02-20
1993-02-18
1999-03-12
1999-03-12
1996-04-07
1992-11-06
1987-10-10
1992-12-26
1984-01-15
1988-12-15
1997-01-07
1994-11-08
1991-01-26
1989-05-03
1991-04-11
1998-06-06
1988-01-05
1979-05-15
2001-02-04
1992-01-08
1992-02-10
1987-01-15
1991-09-11
2000-05-26
1996-01-13
1997-06-04
1989-11-05
1996-11-10
1998-01-26
1990-02-05
1992-03-05
1983-03-01
1987-01-07
1981-06-15
1994-12-15
1990-06-20
1995-08-15
1992-01-12
1976-05-12
1992-11-25
1993-02-28
1987-10-22
1995-10-26
1988-01-14
1996-06-13
2006-02-05
1998-09-03
1981-02-21
1995-02-20
1986-02-06
1995-08-15
1997-02-05
1989-12-25
1997-07-05
1994-06-27
1991-12-01
1983-03-01
1985-08-09
1991-02-09
1986-03-01
1992-08-03
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Ashok Kumar

komal Chitt

Nisha Rani

Neeraj Anand

Vikash Kumar

Manish Prasad
ADARSH KUMAR
Prakash Kumar
KUNJBIHARI KUMAR
SATWIK SHIVAM
JASMIN IQUBAL
CHANCHAL KUMARI
PRITAM KUMAR AMRIT
Kumar Gaurav Shankar
ABHISHEK KUMAR PANDEY
ABHISHEK KUMAR PANDEY
Amit Kumar

Surjeet Kumar
AKANKSHA RUPAL
Rajan Kumar

SANTU KUMAR
SANTU KUMAR

Rajan Kumar

Mithilesh Kumar

1989-10-01
1987-08-08
1999-09-24
1988-08-25
1998-11-15
1990-06-04
1998-02-10
1992-08-31
1997-09-27
1996-06-09
1993-12-03
1997-07-15
1990-04-15
1991-06-04
1998-09-29
1998-09-28
1990-07-20
1989-01-16
1996-06-25
2000-01-10
1998-09-05
1998-09-05
2000-10-10
1992-01-14
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List of Shortlisted Candidates for the position of Domain Expert- Law & Accounts

Shortlisted for

S.No. Name Date of Birth Position Applied For next round Remarks

1 DHANANJAY KUMAR SHARMA 1983-07-14 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts Yes

2 Suraj Kumar 1992-02-02 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts Yes

3 Gopeshwar Prasad 1988-05-08 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts Yes

4 Nand Kishor Jha 1985-08-05 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts Yes

5 Sushant kumar 1988-12-18 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts Yes

6 Santan Kumar Yadav 1989-03-15 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts Yes

7 Amit kumar 1993-11-04 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts Yes

8 RAJ KISHORE PRINCE 1990-10-02 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts Yes

9 santosh kumar 1979-05-11 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts Yes

10 |PAPPU KUMAR 1988-09-18 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts Yes

11 MUKUL KUMAR 1980-01-03 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts Yes

12 |MANJESH KUMAR 1987-02-03 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts Yes

13 | SATYA SHARMA 1988-02-10 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts Yes

14  |VICKY KUMAR 1991-03-15 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts Yes

15 |SUMIT KUMAR 1983-03-01 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts Yes

16 |pramod kumar 1980-12-01 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts Yes

17  |Shruti Gupta 1996-06-09 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts Yes

18  |NISHI KUMARI 1991-08-12 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts Yes

19  |NIRANJAN KUMAR 1990-12-10 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts Yes

20  |Ravshankar Kumar 1980-03-01 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts Yes

21 Rajeev Kumar Singh 1978-01-03 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts Yes

22 Deep prakash 1987-05-05 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts Yes

23 |AJEET KUMAR 1983-01-01 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts Yes

List of Not Shortlisted Candidates for the position of Domain Expert- Law & Accounts
S.No. Name Date of Birth Position Applied For Szzit:'f;iigor Remarks

1 Santosh kumar 1992-05-31 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
2 AKHILESH PRAKASH 1991-10-21 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
3 AJEET KUMAR 1996-08-20 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
4 Ankush kumar paswan 1994-05-25 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Application Incomplete

5 RAM VILAS PASWAN 1992-03-12 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
6 Ajay Kumar Singh 1988-05-08 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
7 ASHOK KUMAR 1999-09-19 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
8 Lakhendra kumar 1998-08-08 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
9 Suraj kumar thakur 2002-06-10 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
10  |Rakesh Kumar 1987-12-31 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
11 Prem Kumar Singh 1999-02-10 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Application Incomplete

12 |Ravishankar Kumar 1999-04-14 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Application Incomplete

13 | Sujeet Kumar 2002-02-01 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Application Incomplete

14 |KAJAL KUMARI 1997-06-26 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
15 Golu kumar 2001-07-12 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Application Incomplete

16  |BRAJESH PANDIT 1992-06-15 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
17 | SASHI KANT 1996-01-15 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
18 |SHANKAR KUMAR JHA 2001-02-15 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
19  |Abhishek kumar ram 1998-02-02 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
20 | PREM SINGH 1993-12-10 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
21 DHIRENDRA THAKUR 1995-02-03 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
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Shivshankar kumar
SATYENDRA KUMAR
RANJEET KUMAR
Kavita Kumari

Sahina khatoon
Gyandip kumar

vidya bhushan
HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA
AMIT KUMAR

Rajesh Kuma

Rakesh Kumar
RUDRA PRAKASH NARAYAN
Sanjana Kumari
Keshav Mandal

Rahul Jha

Manish kumar

Alok Ghosh

Niraj kumarj

ROHIT KUMAR
NITESH JHA

AJEET KUMAR KARN
Rajani Kant Singh
PRAMOD KUMAR
NITISH KUMAR
Mritunjay Kumar kushwaha
ANUJ JHA

ANIL KUMAR

Bittu Kumar

BHARAT KUMAR

J VINEET

MD REHAN

GAURAV KUMAR
Reetesh Kumar

Bayas yadav

Ranjeet

Mainudin mian
ABHISHEK KUMAR THAKUR
KUMAR AMIT RANJAN
MITHILESH KUMAR
Santosh Lal

Santosh Lal

DEV PRAKASH
Jitenderkumar

ANEEK RAJ

Mintu Kumar Gond
Shikha kumari

Anil Kumar

RAJESH RANJAN
RADHEY SHYAM RAM
RADHEY SHYAM RAM
SATYENDRA PASWAN
PAWAN SINGH

MD HASHMI RAZA
Imam ali

ASHISH KUMAR
BAIJU KAMATI

ANNU KUMARI
Archana kumari
CHANDAN KUMAR
Vijay Thakur

kiran kumari

Premnath Ram

Rahul Rai

Rajan Singh

GOPAL JEE THAKUR
PAWAN DAS

JYOTI KUMARI
Sudhanshu kumar singh
LALBABU SAHU
Roushan Kumar
Ghuncha yasmin
NISHA KUMARI
Gautam Kumar

Nidhi kumari

2004-01-16
1992-02-05
1984-05-05
1996-01-18
1997-03-19
1986-12-25
1985-01-01
1986-01-27
1983-01-02
1980-01-06
1987-12-31
1991-08-16
1996-12-30
1989-12-16
1988-01-07
1996-09-09
1979-01-01
1995-11-14
1992-05-26
1989-05-07
1998-10-28
1996-02-05
1995-02-14
1993-06-25
1994-03-04
1993-10-12
1996-01-10
1992-04-25
1995-02-15
1982-09-20
1989-02-02
1993-02-27
1993-12-17
1996-10-30
2002-01-01
1989-03-04
1992-01-09
1980-01-20
1994-04-10
1985-03-22
1985-03-22
1986-11-14
2022-06-20
1994-05-25
2000-01-03
1994-01-05
1996-01-10
1981-08-03
1975-12-06
1975-06-12
1995-04-08
1982-02-21
1998-02-26
1986-12-26
1992-08-16
1990-08-15
1995-08-08
1993-11-17
1993-08-20
1993-10-17
1988-05-24
1983-08-07
1998-12-31
1996-11-02
1978-03-01
1991-05-07
1993-03-04
2000-10-04
1995-10-08
1981-10-01
1989-11-02
1998-01-05
1994-03-04
1999-07-02
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96 |Aaditya 1993-07-23 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
97 Kundan Kumar Azad 1994-12-01 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
98 | Gaytri kumari 2000-02-05 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
99  Vijay Kumar Chaupal 1997-02-03 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
100 |Manish Kumar Gupta 1992-06-24 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
101  |MONI KUMARI 1995-06-16 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
102 | Abhijeet Ranjan 1994-01-15 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
103 | Shiv Kumar 2024-12-12 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
104 |Praveen Kumar 1992-10-02 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
105 |AYUSH KUMAR 2004-01-05 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
106 |SUJEET KUMAR SINHA 1995-11-11 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
107 | CHANDAN SINGH CHANDEL 1995-10-28 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
108 |Prashant kumar ranjan 1994-06-01 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
109 | Mantu Kumar 1987-12-25 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
110 |Pankaj kumar 1988-10-15 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
111 |RAVI KUMAR KUSHWAHA 1997-01-04 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
112 |Kaushal jha 1995-03-03 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
113 | AVINASH PETER 1992-08-03 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
114 | KANCHAN SAH 1997-03-21 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
115 |BIRENDRA KUMAR THAKUR 1988-12-11 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
116 |SAURAV KUMAR 1998-10-21 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
117  |Md Aurangjeb Alam 1996-01-15 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
118 |Ravi Shankar Kumar 1980-03-01 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Duplicate Application
119 |Dniraj Singh 1981-01-15 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
120 |NIRANJAN MISHRA 1995-01-05 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
121 | SUBHASH MANDAL 1998-12-10 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
122 | RAVI KUMAR 1994-07-24 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
123 | SEJAL SINGH 2003-03-09 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
124 | Bharat mahto 1990-06-16 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
125 |Md shabaz shamim 1992-02-26 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
126 |Insha Uzma 1997-08-01 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
127 |Jha Shikhasaurabh 1999-07-01 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
128 |DIPAK JHA 1992-01-15 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
129 | Rajiv ranjan 1999-05-16 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Application Incomplete
130 |GAYATRI KUMARI 1999-08-21 Domain Expert- Law & Accounts No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
List of Shortlisted Candidates for the position of Domain expert- Social Mobilization
S.No. Name Date of Birth Position Applied For Shortlisted for Remarks
next round

1 PRASHANT KUMAR 1988-01-07 Domain expert- Social Yes

2 SHAH KHALIQUE ANJUME 1982-08-15 Domain expert- Social Yes

3 SOMA ROY 1982-12-11 Domain expert- Social Yes

4 RANJAN KUMAR 1984-05-12 Domain expert- Social Yes

5 YUGAL KISHORE 1981-01-16 Domain expert- Social Yes

6 Rajesh Kumar 1977-12-05 Domain expert- Social Yes

7 Arif Hussain 1992-07-28 Domain expert- Social Yes

List of Not Shortlisted Candidates for the position of Domain expert- Social Mobilization

S.No. Name Date of Birth Position Applied For Slzz;tilf;i?‘l;or Remarks

1 MITHUN KUMAR 1989-01-02 Domain expert- Social No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
2 Naresh Majhi 1996-04-10 Domain expert- Social No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
3 Ankoor Kumar 1992-01-08 Domain expert- Social No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
4 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 1984-01-18 Domain expert- Social No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
5 Balbeer Singh 1994-07-10 Domain expert- Social No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
6 Saundarya kumar 1995-01-01 Domain expert- Social No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
7 Narendra Yadav 1987-04-01 Domain expert- Social No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
8 Ankit Kumar 1997-10-13 Domain expert- Social No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
9 ARSHAD IMAM 1984-03-01 Domain expert- Social No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
10  |mohammad kamruzzma 1985-05-15 Domain expert- Social No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
11 Sintu thakur 1996-01-01 Domain expert- Social No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
12 |ROSHAN 1998-08-14 Domain expert- Social No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
13 | Saba Ahmad 1996-03-01 Domain expert- Social No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
14 |Vikash kumar 1993-05-15 Domain expert- Social No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
15  |Ravi Roshan 1982-07-25 Domain expert- Social No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
16 | Pooja kumari rajput 1998-09-11 Domain expert- Social No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
17 | Sweta suman 1998-08-15 Domain expert- Social No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
18 | Manish Kumar 1998-05-20 Domain expert- Social No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
19 | Anjali kumari 2001-09-05 Domain expert- Social No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
20 | Vikash Kumar 1994-07-28 Domain expert- Social No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
21 Yugesh kumar 1998-11-09 Domain expert- Social No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
22 |Rakesh kumar 1987-08-12 Domain expert- Social No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
23  |kanchan bharati 1984-06-01 Domain expert- Social No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
24  |kanchan bharati 1984-06-01 Domain expert- Social No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
25 | Sufiya Ansari 1995-07-14 Domain expert- Social No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
26 | Mukesh Kumar 1994-04-12 Domain expert- Social No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
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SANDEEP

Himanshu Singh
Richa Kumari

Mantu Kumar

SONI KUMARI

Amit Jha

AKHILESH KUMAR SAH
Dhiraj Roy

Chandan Kumar
NIKKY KUMARI

MD JAMALUDDIN
DEVENDRA KUMAR
Dhiraj Roy

Amarnath Singh
Chandan kumar
ALOK SHRIVASTAVA
SANTOSH SINGH
Santosh kumar
BIRENDRA KUMAR PANDA
SEEMA KUMARI
RAKESH CHHETRY
Rajeev Kumar
VISHAL SINGH
Taufik Khan

Taufik Khan

Amit kumar mishra

J VINEET

J VINEET

AVINASH KUMAR GUPTA
Abhay Kumar

SONI GHANDHI
BAMBAM DAS
Bigan Kumar Sahoo
Akanksha Jha
RAJESH PRAJAPATI
Nikhil jaiswal

Mohd Salman Hayat
VIKAS KUMAR
Pushpanjali Kumari
Pranav Parmar
Manohar Murari
BAJARANGI KUMAR SHARMA
Rajeev Kumar
SUDHIR KUMAR
Mukesh Upadhyay
Deepak Arya

Ajit

SIKANDAR KUMAR
MD USMAN GHANI FAROOQUI
KUMAR ABHIJEET
Prem Prakash

Arun Kumar

Manish Kumar
Gaurav kuumar

md shoukat Ali

Syed Fatmi

Ashim Kumar Kundu
SHAMS QUAMAR
MD MAMOON REZA
SUMIT KUMAR
Abhishek Anand
SUBHANGSHU SIDDHANTA
SARFRAZ ALAM
Rinki kumari

BIPIN KUMAR
SABITA KUMARI
Arun sinha
GANISHA SAH
SATYANARAYAN KUMAR
SONU KUMAR
Deepak Kumar

prem kumar

Rakesh Kr Akela
Akshata Jambhore

1992-01-18
1995-05-05
1982-02-26
1988-07-10
1988-03-17
1981-08-18
1987-10-15
1985-01-10
1990-12-15
1984-03-18
1981-03-05
1988-02-13
1985-01-10
1985-02-22
1990-08-25
1981-03-01
1977-11-20
1990-06-25
1982-12-13
1994-01-20
1979-04-25
1984-06-28
1984-05-14
1989-03-02
1989-03-02
1998-09-05
1982-09-20
0982-09-20
1993-01-11
1978-12-15
1983-12-30
1988-01-15
1994-02-06
1998-04-07
1983-04-05
1995-06-01
1988-06-23
1991-01-07
1984-12-16
1984-07-02
1987-01-01
1993-04-04
1977-12-26
1986-04-05
1980-01-15
1984-01-04
1982-01-16
1989-01-10
1988-01-01
1984-12-09
1997-09-11
1984-08-15
1999-02-08
1995-10-02
1988-05-20
1979-05-15
1978-04-18
1996-03-28
1997-02-05
1992-01-01
1978-10-27
1990-02-06
1998-01-05
1989-11-17
1998-02-05
1978-04-03
1995-01-18
1999-08-26
1992-02-23
1994-02-08
1993-10-10
1994-12-15
1985-04-11
1997-07-31
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KUMAR MAHANAND SHEKHAR
PRAPHULLA KUMAR
BINOD KUMAR JAYSWAL
NAVEEN WILLIAMS
Bhagwan Ji Jha
shahnawaz alam

Sweta Suman

RAJESH

santosh ojha

jitendra sah

Raghu Kumar

SHILPI KUMARI

kishlay kumar

Raja kumar

REENA KUMARI

Md Aurangjeb Alam
Shivmurari Prasad
SUBHASH CHOUDHARY
Rita Yadav

Kaushal Kumar

Amit Kumar Dwivedi
Sujeet Sharma

Roushan kumar

1988-02-25
1987-01-01
1987-01-02
1988-04-29
2004-02-24
1993-03-01
1998-08-15
1991-09-14
1982-01-04
1989-01-05
1985-01-01
1994-01-17
1988-09-06
2000-07-17
1992-02-02
1996-01-15
1990-05-15
1992-04-15
1977-12-20
1999-02-15
1983-02-02
1990-01-12
1988-10-15
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No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

Processing & Agri. Marketing

List of Shortlisted Candidates for the position of Domain expert- Value Addition/

Shortlisted for

8

S.No. Name Date of Birth Position Applied For next round Remarks

1 Avinash Raj 1989-01-31 Domain expert- Value Addition/ Yes

2 Rohit Kumar 1995-03-21 Domain expert- Value Addition/ Yes

3 Santosh kumar Pandey 1978-12-01 Domain expert- Value Addition/ Yes

4 Nimisha Sinha 1991-01-02 Domain expert- Value Addition/ Yes

5 Sharda Kumari 1990-08-15 Domain expert- Value Addition/ Yes

List of Not Shortlisted Candidates for the position of Domain expert- Value Addition/ Processing & Agri.
Marketing
S.No. Name Date of Birth Position Applied For Sr:'z;t:'f;zigor Remarks

1 Saurabh Kumar 1995-02-10 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
2 DURBADAL MAHANTY 1993-03-21 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
3 Siddhartha Raj 1996-11-21 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
4 mohammad kamruzzama 1985-05-15 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
5 Nikita Kumari 1995-02-16 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
6 Roshan mishra 1997-03-05 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
7 Kumar Roshan 1995-10-20 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
8 Chandra Shekhar Kumar 1996-01-13 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
9 Shubham Saurabh 2001-01-05 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
10 | Pankaj kumar 1998-08-02 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
11 Ashish Kumar 1998-08-25 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
12 |Richa Kumari 1982-02-26 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
13 | Prabhat kumar 1998-03-10 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
14  |Sarv Priya Sagar 1991-08-20 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
15  |Neha Rai 1998-01-22 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
16 |MANVENDRA KUMAR MAURYA 1994-07-10 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
17  |Rajeshkumar Rai 1992-10-23 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
18 |Akash kuamr 1997-10-31 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
19 |Gaurav Rai 1996-12-06 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
20 |Jaya Kashyap 1991-03-25 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
21 subodh kumar pandit 1993-03-26 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
22 | MADHU SINGH 1999-09-20 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
23 | SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR 1991-11-01 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
24 | PARSHURAM PANDIT 1984-12-30 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
25 |JVINEET 1980-09-20 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
26 |PRASHANT KUMAR 1993-02-16 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
27  |Reetesh Kumar 1993-12-17 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
28 | RAMNIKANT SHRIVASTAVA 1983-06-22 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
29 |chandan singh 1985-01-02 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
30 |Md Nisar Ahmad 1981-07-15 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
31 Vivek kumar 1994-07-22 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
32 |Gaurav kumar 1995-10-02 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
33 | Kanhaiya Singh 1998-01-17 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
34 | SIKENDAR KUMAR RAM 1992-03-11 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
35 | SIKENDAR KUMAR RAM 1992-03-11 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
36 |NIRAJ CHOPRA 1992-01-10 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
37 | RAMLAKHAN DAS 1993-01-17 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience




38 |Kamal 2004-01-03 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
39 | RAJESH YADAV 1991-09-14 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
40  |Pranjal Yadav 1997-03-10 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
41 Divyanshu Hitaishy 1994-08-24 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
42  |SHANI KUMAR 1998-02-21 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
43 | Prasang Sinha 1989-07-26 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
44  |RAJEEV KUMAR 1988-01-03 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
45 | DHIRENDRA DAS 1989-09-12 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
46 | Md aurangjabalam@gmail.com 1996-01-15 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
47  |Abhimanyu Jha 1992-12-31 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
48 | ATUL KUMAR 2002-01-01 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
49  |Kajal Kumari 1999-06-04 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
50 |RAM KUMAR 1987-12-08 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
51 havishangi shree 0088-04-03 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
52 | Aditya Kumar 2007-04-26 Domain expert- Value Addition/ No Application Incomplete
List of Shortlisted Candidates for the position of Domain expert- FPO
Coordinator
S.No. Name Date of Birth Position Applied For Sf;z;tilf(t)iigor Remarks

1 PRASHANT KUMAR 1988-01-07 FPO Coordinator Yes

2 Nivedita Shekhar 1995-07-02 FPO Coordinator Yes

3 Mohit Sharma 1993-07-01 FPO Coordinator Yes

4 NIKKY KUMARI 1984-03-18 FPO Coordinator Yes

5 Dhiraj Roy 1985-01-10 FPO Coordinator Yes

6 Jaya Kashyap 1991-03-25 FPO Coordinator Yes

7 SONI GHANDHI 1983-12-30 FPO Coordinator Yes

8 Nikhil jaiswal 1995-06-01 FPO Coordinator Yes

9 Manohar Murari 1987-01-01 FPO Coordinator Yes

10 | Shakti Paswan 1987-03-02 FPO Coordinator Yes

11 YAMUNA YADAV 1997-03-03 FPO Coordinator Yes

12 Rakesh Akela 1985-04-11 FPO Coordinator Yes

13 Manish Kumar 1998-10-15 FPO Coordinator | Yes

List of Not Shortlisted Candidates for the position of Domain expert- FPO Coordinator
S.No. Name Date of Birth Position Applied For Sf;z;tilf(t)iigor Remarks

1 RAJEEV KUMAR 1997-06-24 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
2 Saurabh Shanker 1997-11-05 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
3 Ankoor Kumar 1992-01-08 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
4 NIRANJAN KUMAR 1988-08-07 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
5 SHARAT PRAKASH 1978-06-09 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
6 SANU PRIYA 1995-01-05 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
7 Rahul Singh 1995-01-08 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
8 Prakash badal 1999-01-08 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
9 RAJA BABU 1990-10-23 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
10 | Krishna Kumar 1995-11-02 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
11 ARSHAD IMAM 1984-03-01 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
12 | Akhilesh Ram 1995-05-10 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
13  |mohammad kamruzzma 1985-05-15 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
14  |mohammad kamruzzma 1985-05-15 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
15 |AJAY KUMAR 1997-08-18 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
16 |RaviRanjan Kumar 1989-11-05 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
17  |Kundan Sharma 1996-12-14 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
18 |PUSHP GAUTAM 1995-02-13 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
19 Maharani kumuri 2003-01-01 FPO Coordinator No Application Incomplete

20 | Abhay kumar 2000-08-30 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
21 Sanjan kumar rajal 2001-01-25 FPO Coordinator No Application Incomplete

22 Savitri Kumari 1987-12-15 FPO Coordinator No Application Incomplete

23 | Akhilesh Kumar choudhary 1996-03-13 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
24 |Sneha Kumari 1990-04-15 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
25  |Rinki Devi 1983-08-02 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
26  |Ritesh kumar 1995-02-06 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
27  |Yugesh kumar 1998-11-09 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
28 |KABITA KUMARI 2002-08-21 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
29 | KUMAR GAURAV 1996-10-10 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
30 | Shiv kumar 1997-02-14 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
31 Mukesh Kumar 1994-04-12 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
32 Md Faizan alam 2000-01-01 FPO Coordinator No Application Incomplete

33 | JAY PRAKASH KUMAR 1992-03-04 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
34 | SONAL KUMAR 1991-01-02 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
35 |Kumar 1999-02-15 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
36 |HIMANSHU SINGH 1995-05-05 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
37  |Radhika kumari 1994-03-10 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
38 | Mohammad Sharique 1998-03-27 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
39 | Chandan kumar 1990-08-25 FPO Coordinator No Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

ABHISHEK KUMAR
sujeet kuamr

SONI KUMARI

Rinki Devi
MANVENDRA KUMAR MAURYA
Keshav Kumar

Dhiraj Roy

Chandan Kumar

megha sinha

Megha sinha

Vikash Kumar
NANDLAL KUMAR

MD SHAHRUKH PARWEJ
RAVI DINKAR

MANISH KUMAR
SUBODH KUMAR MISHRA
MITESH KUMAR
SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR
Dheeraj kumar
AKHILESH KUMAR SAH
JAY PRAKASH KUMAR
bimal kumar bharti
Monika Kumari

RAJ KUMAR PODDAR
Md aurangjeb alam

MD WARIS AKHTER
MD WARIS AKHTER
BAMBAM DAS

Kaushal kumar

Abnish kumar

Mohd Salman Hayat
VIKAS KUMAR

Md Touquir Ali

Sunil Kumar

Niranjan kumar
priyanshu kumar
SIKANDAR KUMAR
DHANANJAY VERMA
MD USMAN GHANI FAROOQUI
KUMAR ABHIJEET
Priyanka Kumari

Arun Kumar

gaurav shrestha
CHANDRA PRAKASH
Akhlsk

Ajay kumar

Navnit kumar

ASHOK

GAGANDEV RAM

Anjali kumari

Gaurav kumar

Anjali kumari

Sujeet Kumar
Dharmendra Yadav
Jawed Khan

TANNU KUMARI
ANAND HEMBROM
AMRITA KUMARI
Mithilesh Kumar

Ashim Kumar Kundu
SHAMS QUAMAR
Havishangi shree
SUMIT KUMAR

Ravi Ranjan

HIMANSHU KUMAR
RINKI KUMARI

Rajesh Kumar

Sumit Kumar

GANISHA KUMARI SAH
SABITA KUMARI
SATYANARAYAN KUMAR
GANISHA SAH
Dharmendra Kumar
SURESH KUMAR

1991-09-06
1993-01-25
1988-03-17
1983-08-02
1994-07-10
1996-03-21
1985-01-10
1990-12-15
2000-11-15
2000-11-15
1990-05-08
1991-02-05
1993-06-04
1993-09-23
1995-11-14
1996-07-15
1990-05-16
1991-10-01
1997-02-17
1987-10-15
1992-03-04
1997-06-03
1997-12-31
1986-01-02
1996-01-15
1993-01-25
1993-01-25
1988-01-15
1999-02-15
1993-01-05
1988-06-23
1991-01-07
1996-09-06
1993-05-07
1990-09-14
2000-08-06
1989-01-10
1979-12-18
1988-01-01
1984-12-09
1996-03-12
1984-08-15
1986-12-14
1987-09-26
2022-06-21
1990-04-24
1994-01-18
1987-10-10
1998-05-05
2000-02-05
1995-10-02
2000-02-05
1993-01-25
1998-02-10
1994-08-08
1999-02-02
1997-10-11
1999-10-18
2000-01-16
1978-04-18
1996-03-28
1988-04-03
1992-01-01
1996-01-01
1996-06-10
1989-11-17
1977-12-05
1996-06-03
1999-08-26
1978-04-03
1992-02-23
1999-08-26
1991-04-04
1991-06-03

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Duplicate Application

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Does not have required Education

FPO Coordinator

No

Does not have required Education

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Does not have required Education

FPO Coordinator

No

Does not have required Education

FPO Coordinator

No

Does not have required Education

FPO Coordinator

No

Does not have required Education

FPO Coordinator

No

Does not have required Education

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Does not have required Education

FPO Coordinator

No

Does not have required Education

FPO Coordinator

No

Does not have required Education

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Does not have required Education

FPO Coordinator

No

Application Incomplete

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Does not have required Education

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Does not have required Education

FPO Coordinator

No

Does not have required Education

FPO Coordinator

No

Does not have required Education

FPO Coordinator

No

Does not have required Education

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

KUMAR MAHANAND SHEKHAR

Aaditya Raj

ADITYA KUMAR
Sunni Deval

BINOD KUMAR JAYSWAL
Bipin Kumar

Annu Jaiswal
NAVEEN WILLIAMS
Gaurav kumar
DINESH KUMAR
Deepak Gupta

Puja Bharti

Arif Hussain

Bikki kumar

Mithun Kumar yadav
DEEPAK KUMAR
Shahbaz Alauddin

Md Mahtab

Surendra Kumar
Vivek Kumar
AKHILESH KUMAR RAJ
Jitendra Sah

RITU SHARMA

Suraj jha

Binod Kumar Mukhiya
Prakash kumar ray
Deepak Roy

SHILPI KUMARI
AVINASH PETER
DHIRENDRA DAS
Uday Kumar Patel
Uttam Sharma
Shivmurari Prasad
Md aurangjeb Alam
Sunil Thakur
SUBHASH CHOUDHARY
pawan kumar
Kanhaiaya lal

Deepak choudhary
Vivek Kumar keshav
VIVEK KESHAV
havishangi shree
Jayvardhan kumar
Manoj Kumar

Nutan Kumari

Arshad imam

Sumit kumar

RAHUL KUMAR

Nitin vinod

RANJEET KUMAR
ANISH KUMAR DWIVEDI

1988-02-25
1995-02-02
1997-01-07
2003-09-11
1987-01-02
1992-01-08
1995-10-26
1988-04-29
1996-01-01
1995-03-05
1986-02-13
1995-01-01
1992-07-28
2006-04-11
1995-03-15
1995-01-11
1991-08-03
1991-09-25
2001-05-04
1995-01-15
2022-12-12
1989-01-05
2002-02-05
1998-12-04
2003-02-02
1995-09-15
1987-02-05
1994-01-17
1992-08-03
1989-09-12
1992-07-04
1989-06-02
1990-05-15
1996-01-15
1971-04-18
1992-04-15
1999-01-01
1987-06-01
1986-07-15
1998-11-03
1998-11-03
1988-04-03
2001-01-05
1986-05-05
1998-12-04
1984-03-01
1998-06-05
1995-12-20
1990-02-10
1990-07-23
1990-05-16

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Does not have required Education

FPO Coordinator

No

Application Incomplete

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Does not have required Education

FPO Coordinator

No

Does not have required Education

FPO Coordinator

No

Does not have required Education

FPO Coordinator

No

Does not have required Education

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Application Incomplete

FPO Coordinator

No

Application Incomplete

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Does not have required Education

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Application Incomplete

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Does not have required Education

FPO Coordinator

No

Duplicate Application

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Application Incomplete

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Age is more than 45 Years

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Does not have required Education

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience

FPO Coordinator

No

Less Post Qualification Relevant Experience
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